
Fall conservatory 2024
1 Friday, August 23 6-8:45 Rehearsal/Meeting

Friday, August 23 7:45-8:45 Parent/Family Meeting (after rehearsal)
Saturday, August 24 10AM-1PM Possible fittings by appointment

2 Saturday, August 24 1PM-5PM Rehearsal 

3 Tuesday, August 27 6-8:30
Rehearsal 
(The Claw also in rehearsal)

Friday, August 30 No Rehearsal - Labor Day Weekend
Saturday, August 31 No Rehearsal - Labor Day Weekend

4 Tuesday, September 3 6-8:30
Rehearsal in Black Box
(The Claw also in rehearsal)

5 Friday, September 6 6-8:30 Rehearsal
Saturday, September 7 10AM-1PM Possible fittings by appointment

6 Saturday, September 7 1-5PM Rehearsal

7 Tuesday, September 10 6-8:30
Rehearsal in Black Box
(The Claw also in rehearsal)

8 Friday, September 13 6-8:30 Rehearsal
9 Saturday, September 14 1-5PM Rehearsal

10 Tuesday, September 17 6-8:30
Rehearsal in Black Box
(The Claw also in rehearsal)

11 Friday, September 20 6-8:30 Rehearsal
12 Saturday, September 21 1-5PM Rehearsal

13 Tuesday, September 24 6-8:30
Rehearsal - Studio Side or D
(The Claw also in rehearsal)

Friday, September 27 6-8:30 PM Rehearsal

14 Saturday, September 28

1-5PM  (can't get into theatre 
until 3)
Probably best to meet at D

Rehearsal - Studio Side or D
(The Claw also in rehearsal til 3)

15 Tuesday, October 1 6-8:30
Rehearsal - Studio Side or D
(The Claw also in rehearsal)

Friday, October 4 No Rehearsal - Opening Night The Claw

16 Saturday, October 5
1-5PM 
Probably best to meet at D

Rehearsal - Studio Side or D
(The Claw at 2 and 7)

17 Tuesday, October 8 6-8:30 Rehearsal
18 Friday, October 11 6-8:30 Rehearsal - Studio Side or D

19 Saturday, October 12
1-5PM
Probably best to meet at D

Rehearsal - Studio Side or D
(The claw at 2 and 7)

Sunday, October 13 Build Day - Volunteers Needed - More info TBA

TECH PERIOD
Following Rehearsals are 
MANDATORY!!

20 Tuesday, October 15 5:45-8:30 Eat First
Wednesday, October 16 No Rehearsal for HT but PRE PRO has class

20 Thursday, October 17 5:45-8:30 Eat First
21 Friday, October 18 5:45-8:30 Eat First
22 Saturday, October 19 10AM-5PM Bring lunch
23 Monday, October 21 5:30-9:00 Eat First
24 Tuesday, October 22 5:30-9:00 Eat First

Wednesday, October 23 day off -possible privates for pre-pro
25 Thursday, October 24 5:30-9:00 Eat First

                    PERFORMANCES

Friday, October 25
Call time 6:00 dinner
7:30:00 PM Mitchell Cast (if doubled)

Saturday, October 26
Call time 6:30 PM
7:30:00 PM Chavkin Cast (if doubled)

Friday, November 1
Call time 6:30 PM
7:30:00 PM Mitchell Cast (if doubled)

Saturday, November 2
Call time TBA likely 1:30 PM
3:00:00 PM Chavkin Cast (if doubled)

Saturday, November 2
Call time likely 6:30 PM
7:30:00 PM Mitchell Cast (if doubled)

Friday, November 8
Call time 6:30 PM
7:30:00 PM Chavkin Cast (if doubled)

Saturday, November 9
Call time TBA likely 1:30 PM
3:00:00 PM Mitchell Cast (if doubled)

Saturday, November 9
Call time 6:30 PM
7:30:00 PM Chavkin Cast (if doubled)


